
Summer 2020 Youth Calendar Initial Cost Before April 1 Before May 1

June 8 (Mon)- June 13 (Sat) Chi Rho Camp Completed 6th & 7th Grades Register online 2/16- 4/1, Pay FCC $360.00 $240.00 $270.00

June 15 (Mon)- June 20 (Sat) CYF Conference Completed 9th-12th Grades Register online 2/16- 4/1, Pay FCC $370.00 $245.00 $275.00

June 21 (Sun)- June 27 (Sat) 8ers Conferece Completed 8th Grade Register online 2/16- 4/1, Pay FCC $410.00 $270.00 $300.00

June 30 (Tues) - July 4 (Sat) Chi Rho Mission Trip to Waco Completed 6th- 8th Grades Register at FCC 3/1- 4/1, Pay FCC $350.00 $75.00 $105.00

July 19th (Sun) - July 25th (Sat) CYF Mission Trip to Louisianna Completed 9th-12th Grades Register at FCC 3/1- 4/1, Pay FCC $700.00 $100.00 $130.00

Children & Family Camps

May 22 (Fri) - May 24 (Sun) Family Camp Any Family Unit with 1+ adult & 1+ child Register online 2/16- 4/1, Pay FCC 130.00/ (85.00<12) 85.00/ 55.00 115.00/85.00

May 29 (Fri) - May 31 (Sun) Grand Camp 4 years old- 3rd grade w/ grandparent Register online 2/16- 4/1, Pay FCC $140.00 $90.00 $120.00

June 5th (Fri) - June 7th (Sat) Discovery Camp Completed 1st & 2nd Grade w parent Register online 2/16- 4/1, Pay FCC $140.00 $90.00 $120.00

June 29th (Mon)- July 3rd (Fri) JYF I Camp Completed 3rd- 5th Grades Register online 2/16- 4/1, Pay FCC $300.00 $200.00 $230.00

Aug 3rd (Mon) - Aug 7th (Fri) JYF II Camp Completed 3rd- 5th Grades Register online 2/16- 4/1, Pay FCC $300.00 $200.00 $230.00


